	Date
	Event

	Tuesday 14th January
	Beauty and the Beast

	
	After school Italian Class P5 – P7

	Wednesday 15th January
	P6 Fitness Test

	Thursday 16th January
	After school Cookery Club P7

	Saturday 18th January/Sunday 19th January
	Mass of Enrolment P3 pupils – Holy Name Church

	Monday 20th January
	After school Netball Club

	
	After school Badminton Club

	Tuesday 21st January
	Swimming P5d & P5c

	
	P2b & P2c Amazonia

	
	After school Zumba Club P3/P4

	
	After school Commonwealth Club P6 4/45pm St Ninian’s

	Wednesday 22nd January
	P2a and P2d Amazonia

	
	After school P2 and P3 Multi Sports Club

	
	After school P2 Dance Club

	Thursday 23rd January
	After school P5-P7 Golf Club at MCGA 4.00-5.00

	Friday 24th January
	Burns Assemblies

	
	P7 Burns Supper

	
	After school Judo Club P5- P7

	Tuesday 28th January
	Swimming P5c & P5d

	Monday 3rd February
	P1 Generation Science “Day and Night”

	
	P2a-c Generation Science “Get Fizzy”

	Tuesday 4th February
	P2d Generation Science “Get Fizzy”

	
	P3 Generation Science “Future Earth”

	
	P5a-c Generation Science “Fizz Boom Bang”

	
	Swimming P5c & P5d

	Wednesday 5th February
	P4 Generation Science “ Body Builders”

	
	P5d Generation Science “Fizz Boom Bang”

	Wednesday 12th February
	P4-P5 After School Ski Club

	Tuesday 18th February
	Swimming P5c & P5d

	Sunday 23rd February
	Catholic Education Week

	Monday 24th February
	Ride & Stride Week (more to follow)

	Tuesday 25th February
	Swimming P5c & P5d

	Friday 28th February
	Fair Trade Stalls

	Wednesday 4th March
	Ash Wednesday


